
 

 



 
Class 1 Results                    PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 121 RICK ROMANS                         1 08:10:42 09:13:42 01:03:00 51.4 
                                           2 09:13:42 10:16:44 01:03:02 51.4 
 2nd Overall                                3 10:16:44 11:22:41 01:05:57 49.1 
                                           4 11:22:41 12:24:08 01:01:27 52.7 
                                           5 12:24:08 13:24:23 01:00:15 53.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:41 51.6 
 
 2  44 JERRY LARIMORE                      1 08:10:40 09:08:08 00:57:28 56.4 
                                           2 09:08:08 10:08:01 00:59:53 54.1 
                                           3 10:08:01 11:22:39 01:14:38 43.4 
                                           4 11:22:39 12:27:40 01:05:01 49.8 
                                           5 12:27:40 13:29:03 01:01:23 52.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:18:23 50.9 
 
 3 109 TONY MURRAY                         1 08:10:14 09:11:23 01:01:09 53.0 
                                           2 09:11:23 10:13:05 01:01:42 52.5 
                                           3 10:13:05 11:26:09 01:13:04 44.3 
                                           4 11:26:09 12:28:51 01:02:42 51.7 
                                           5 12:28:51 13:39:41 01:10:50 45.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:29:27 49.2 
 
 4 166 DON HATCH                           1 08:10:11 09:27:42 01:17:31 41.8 
                                           2 09:27:42 10:38:06 01:10:24 46.0 
                                           3 10:38:06 11:46:16 01:08:10 47.5 
                                           4 11:46:16 13:06:36 01:20:20 40.3 
                                           5 13:06:36 14:10:35 01:03:59 50.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:24 45.0 
 
 5  84 JOHN BOWERS                         1 08:11:13 09:22:02 01:10:49 45.8 
                                           2 09:22:02 10:45:00 01:22:58 39.1 
                                           3 10:45:00 12:22:28 01:37:28 33.2 
                                           4 12:22:28 13:38:20 01:15:52 42.7 
                                           5 13:38:20 14:58:44 01:20:24 40.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:47:31 39.8 
 
 6 127 MATT HILTON                         1 08:11:42 09:13:08 01:01:26 52.7 
                                           2 09:13:08 11:30:35 02:17:27 23.6 
                                           3 11:30:35 12:38:14 01:07:39 47.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:26:32 36.5 
 
 7 %1501 CODY PARKHOUSE                    1 08:11:11 09:08:35 00:57:24 56.4 
                                           2 09:08:35 10:05:40 00:57:05 56.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:29 56.6 
 
 



CLASS 10 Results                  PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1014 WHEELER MORGAN                    1 08:15:52 09:20:13 01:04:21 50.3 
                                           2 09:20:13 10:19:10 00:58:57 55.0 
 1st Overall                                3 10:19:10 11:22:49 01:03:39 50.9 
                                           4 11:22:49 12:24:32 01:01:43 52.5 
                                           5 12:24:32 13:25:43 01:01:11 53.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:51 52.3 
 
 2 %1022 TOM CRAIG                         1 08:16:23 09:18:45 01:02:22 52.0 
                                           2 09:18:45 10:25:29 01:06:44 48.6 
 3rd Overall                                3 10:25:29 11:26:53 01:01:24 52.8 
                                           4 11:26:53 12:29:33 01:02:40 51.7 
                                           5 12:29:33 13:31:25 01:01:52 52.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:02 51.4 
 
 3 %1003 CHRISTIAN FESSLER                 1 08:16:53 09:21:55 01:05:02 49.8 
                                           2 09:21:55 10:31:30 01:09:35 46.6 
                                           3 10:31:30 11:36:13 01:04:43 50.1 
                                           4 11:36:13 12:38:16 01:02:03 52.2 
                                           5 12:38:16 13:40:16 01:02:00 52.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:23:23 50.1 
 
 4 %1044 MATT RUSICH                       1 08:14:50 09:22:04 01:07:14 48.2 
                                           2 09:22:04 10:30:39 01:08:35 47.2 
                                           3 10:30:39 11:34:18 01:03:39 50.9 
                                           4 11:34:18 12:42:01 01:07:43 47.8 
                                           5 12:42:01 13:44:23 01:02:22 52.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:29:33 49.2 
 
 5 %1032 KALI NGUYEN                       1 08:15:19 09:25:12 01:09:53 46.4 
                                           2 09:25:12 10:45:26 01:20:14 40.4 
                                           3 10:45:26 11:53:29 01:08:03 47.6 
                                           4 11:53:29 13:03:39 01:10:10 46.2 
                                           5 13:03:39 14:15:43 01:12:04 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:24 45.0 
 
 6 %1071 PAULO CASTILLO                    1 08:16:21 09:22:48 01:06:27 48.8 
                                           2 09:22:48 10:37:45 01:14:57 43.2 
                                           3 10:37:45 11:47:44 01:09:59 46.3 
                                           4 11:47:44 12:54:33 01:06:49 48.5 
                                           5 12:54:33 14:24:21 01:29:48 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:08:00 44.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 



7 %1089 JERRY LONGO                        1 08:15:50 09:22:26 01:06:36 48.6 
                                           2 09:22:26 10:49:06 01:26:40 37.4 
                                           3 10:49:06 11:58:18 01:09:12 46.8 
                                           4 11:58:18 13:38:13 01:39:55 32.4 
                                           5 13:38:13 14:51:57 01:13:44 43.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:07 40.9 
 
 8 %1094 MICHEAL DEARDORFF                 1 08:14:48 09:21:33 01:06:45 48.5 
                                           2 09:21:33 10:31:26 01:09:53 46.4 
                                           3 10:31:26 11:36:31 01:05:05 49.8 
                                           4 11:36:31 12:42:38 01:06:07 49.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:27:50 48.4 
 
 9 %1064 CHASEN GAUNT                      1 08:14:19 09:21:21 01:07:02 48.3 
                                           2 09:21:21 10:32:25 01:11:04 45.6 
                                           3 10:32:25 11:41:15 01:08:50 47.1 
                                           4 11:41:15 14:33:34 02:52:19 18.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:19:15 34.2 
 
10 %1088 ADAM TJELMELAND                   1 08:15:21 09:22:22 01:07:01 48.3 
                                           2 09:22:22 10:34:44 01:12:22 44.8 
                                           3 10:34:44 11:43:27 01:08:43 47.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:06 46.7 
 
11 %1098 SHANE SCULLY                      1 08:14:17 09:26:18 01:12:01 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:12:01 45.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 6100 Results                   PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6161 RYAN AGIUS                        1 08:12:46 09:14:41 01:01:55 52.3 
                                           2 09:14:41 10:17:45 01:03:04 51.4 
                                           3 10:17:45 11:22:59 01:05:14 49.7 
                                           4 11:22:59 12:24:59 01:02:00 52.3 
                                           5 12:24:59 13:27:51 01:02:52 51.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:05 51.4 
 
2 %6197 MICHEAL LEWIS                      1 08:13:18 09:18:13 01:04:55 49.9 
                                           2 09:18:13 10:23:49 01:05:36 49.4 
                                           3 10:23:49 11:41:49 01:18:00 41.5 
                                           4 11:41:49 12:46:24 01:04:35 50.2 

5 12:46:24 13:50:37 01:04:13 50.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:37:19 48.3 
  
3 %6104 ERIC TRONDLE                       1 08:12:15 09:14:32 01:02:17 52.0 
                                           2 09:14:32 10:21:52 01:07:20 48.1 
                                           3 10:21:52 11:26:21 01:04:29 50.2 
                                           4 11:26:21 12:42:16 01:15:55 42.7 
                                           5 12:42:16 14:00:52 01:18:36 41.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:48:37 46.5 
 
4 %6146 BRIAN SIMMER                       1 08:12:44 09:15:10 01:02:26 51.9 
                                           2 09:15:10 10:33:32 01:18:22 41.3 
                                           3 10:33:32 11:36:36 01:03:04 51.4 
                                           4 11:36:36 12:58:31 01:21:55 39.6 
                                           5 12:58:31 14:47:39 01:49:08 29.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:34:55 41.0 
 
 5 %6171 CAREY CHRISMAN                    1 08:12:13 09:21:18 01:09:05 46.9 
                                           2 09:21:18 10:27:06 01:05:48 49.2 
                                           3 10:27:06 11:35:37 01:08:31 47.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:23:24 47.8 
 
 6 %6195 JEFF KOZAK                        1 08:13:15 09:19:32 01:06:17 48.9 
                                           2 09:19:32 10:34:26 01:14:54 43.3 
                                           3 10:34:26 11:40:27 01:06:01 49.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:27:12 46.9 
 
 7 %6181 BRETT MAUER                         1 08:13:47  NO LAPS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 12 Results                  PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1276 TYLER FOSTER                             1 08:17:23  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 5 Results                   PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %5072 DUSTIN GRABOWSKI                  1 08:18:59 09:23:38 01:04:39 50.1 
                                           2 09:23:38 10:31:09 01:07:31 48.0 
                                           3 10:31:09 11:36:46 01:05:37 49.4 
                                           4 11:36:46 12:44:51 01:08:05 47.6 
                                           5 12:44:51 14:04:03 01:19:12 40.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:45:04 46.9 
 
 2 526 DEREK POCORENA                      1 08:18:25 09:22:42 01:04:17 50.4 
                                           2 09:22:42 10:27:43 01:05:01 49.8 
                                           3 10:27:43 11:37:31 01:09:48 46.4 
                                           4 11:37:31 12:47:45 01:10:14 46.1 
                                           5 12:47:45 14:04:40 01:16:55 42.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:46:15 46.8 
 
 3 %5013 RAY PROMER                        1 08:18:57 09:32:05 01:13:08 44.3 
                                           2 09:32:05 10:44:37 01:12:32 44.7 
                                           3 10:44:37 11:54:38 01:10:01 46.3 
                                           4 11:54:38 13:08:26 01:13:48 43.9 
                                           5 13:08:26 14:19:35 01:11:09 45.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:00:38 44.9 
 
 4 %5051 TOM MC KAYE                       1 08:17:56 09:43:58 01:26:02 37.7 
                                           2 09:43:58 11:09:08 01:25:10 38.0 
                                           3 11:09:08 12:46:20 01:37:12 33.3 
                                           4 12:46:20 14:22:02 01:35:42 33.9 
                                           5 14:22:02 15:52:05 01:30:03 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:34:09 35.7 
 
 5 522 MATTHEW BASSION                     1 08:18:27 10:13:00 01:54:33 28.3 
                                           2 10:13:00 11:47:25 01:34:25 34.3 
                                           3 11:47:25 13:24:27 01:37:02 33.4 
                                           4 13:24:27 16:19:25 02:54:58 18.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 08:00:58 26.9 
 
 6 547 ADAM SPITZ                          1 08:17:54 09:23:20 01:05:26 49.5 
                                           2 09:23:20 10:31:33 01:08:13 47.5 
                                           3 10:31:33 11:47:30 01:15:57 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:29:36 46.4 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1600 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 201 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1622 JEREMY CRAIG                      1 08:23:06 09:36:08 01:13:02 44.4 
                                           2 09:36:08 10:49:15 01:13:07 44.3 
                                           3 10:49:15 12:02:12 01:12:57 44.4 
                                           4 12:02:12 13:17:32 01:15:20 43.0 
                                           5 13:17:32 14:29:35 01:12:03 45.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:06:29 44.2 
 
 2 %1633 AVERY STEWART                     1 08:23:04 09:50:47 01:27:43 36.9 
                                           2 09:50:47 11:17:44 01:26:57 37.3 
                                           3 11:17:44 12:41:35 01:23:51 38.6 
                                           4 12:41:35 14:13:38 01:32:03 35.2 
                                           5 14:13:38 15:40:10 01:26:32 37.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:17:06 37.1 
 
 3 %1665 RAUL SOLANO                       1 08:22:35 09:36:00 01:13:25 44.1 
                                           2 09:36:00 10:48:32 01:12:32 44.7 
                                           3 10:48:32 12:11:46 01:23:14 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:49:11 42.4 
 
  
4 %1649 JOE CASTREY                        1 08:24:06 10:06:17 01:42:11 31.7 
                                           2 10:06:17 11:38:24 01:32:07 35.2 
                                           3 11:38:24 13:29:56 01:51:32 29.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:05:50 31.8 
 
 5 %1620 CHRIS FOGLE                       1 08:23:36 09:40:21 01:16:45 42.2 
                                           2 09:40:21 10:56:30 01:16:09 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:32:54 42.4 
 
 6 %1605 MICHEAL COLE                      1 08:23:38 09:46:59 01:23:21 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:23:21 38.9 
 
 7 %1636 MIKE CLERICI                      1 08:31:52 10:25:07 01:53:15 28.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:53:15 28.6 
 
 8 %1656 BLAKE PLOURD                      1 08:22:33  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1400 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
 1 %1494 VINCE MUNOZ                       1 08:21:34 09:28:07 01:06:33 48.7 
                                           2 09:28:07 10:40:56 01:12:49 44.5 
                                           3 10:40:56 11:46:26 01:05:30 49.5 
                                           4 11:46:26 12:50:30 01:04:04 50.6 
                                           5 12:50:30 13:54:27 01:03:57 50.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:32:53 48.7 
 
 2 %1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 08:19:58 09:27:16 01:07:18 48.1 
                                           2 09:27:16 11:18:03 01:50:47 29.2 
                                           3 11:18:03 12:42:30 01:24:27 38.4 
                                           4 12:42:30 13:50:42 01:08:12 47.5 
                                           5 13:50:42 14:58:49 01:08:07 47.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:38:51 40.6 
 
 3 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 08:20:00 09:23:55 01:03:55 50.7 
                                           2 09:23:55 11:28:09 02:04:14 26.1 
                                           3 11:28:09 12:48:19 01:20:10 40.4 
                                           4 12:48:19 14:04:37 01:16:18 42.5 
                                           5 14:04:37 15:17:03 01:12:26 44.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:57:03 38.8 
 
 4 %1457 JACK OLSON                        1 08:25:10 09:44:25 01:19:15 40.9 
                                           2 09:44:25 11:18:20 01:33:55 34.5 
                                           3 11:18:20 12:36:48 01:18:28 41.3 
                                           4 12:36:48 14:40:24 02:03:36 26.2 
                                           5 14:40:24 15:56:55 01:16:31 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:31:45 35.9 
 
 5 %1416 KEVIN KNIGHT                      1 08:22:03 09:31:12 01:09:09 46.9 
                                           2 09:31:12 10:39:05 01:07:53 47.7 
                                           3 10:39:05 11:47:06 01:08:01 47.6 
                                           4 11:47:06 12:53:03 01:05:57 49.1 
                                           5 12:53:03 15:54:51 03:01:48 17.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:32:48 35.8 
 
 6 %1459 CRAIG REYNOLDS                    1 08:21:03 10:48:09 02:27:06 22.0 
                                           2 10:48:09 12:09:26 01:21:17 39.9 
                                           3 12:09:26 13:18:48 01:09:22 46.7 
                                           4 13:18:48 14:48:12 01:29:24 36.2 
                                           5 14:48:12 15:56:42 01:08:30 47.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:36:06 42.6 
 
  
 
 
 



7 %1473 EMILEE LAYNE                       1 08:21:06 09:40:39 01:19:33 40.7 
                                           2 09:40:39 10:59:45 01:19:06 41.0 
                                           3 10:59:45 12:16:19 01:16:34 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:55:13 41.3 
 
 8 %1403 DAN FERTAL                        1 08:20:30 09:25:41 01:05:11 49.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:05:11 49.7 
 
 9 %1419 BRETT MICHEAL                     1 08:20:31 09:28:39 01:08:08 47.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:08:08 47.6 
 
10 %1499 FRANCIS BRAND                       1 08:21:31  NO LAPS  
 
CLASS 3000 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3005 TOM COONS                         1 08:24:08 09:39:58 01:15:50 42.7 
                                           2 09:39:58 10:58:09 01:18:11 41.4 
                                           3 10:58:09 12:11:43 01:13:34 44.0 
                                           4 12:11:43 13:31:21 01:19:38 40.7 
                                           5 13:31:21 14:45:20 01:13:59 43.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:21:12 42.5 
 
 2 %6069 ELLIOT SLAVIC                     1 08:24:38 09:47:13 01:22:35 39.2 
                                           2 09:47:13 11:05:49 01:18:36 41.2 
                                           3 11:05:49 12:25:41 01:19:52 40.6 
                                           4 12:25:41 13:50:04 01:24:23 38.4 
                                           5 13:50:04 15:13:59 01:23:55 38.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:49:21 39.6 
 
 3 %3068 EARL FRASER                       1 08:24:40 09:38:59 01:14:19 43.6 
                                           2 09:38:59 10:49:42 01:10:43 45.8 
                                           3 10:49:42 12:06:00 01:16:18 42.5 
                                           4 12:06:00 13:21:16 01:15:16 43.0 
                                           5 13:21:16 15:43:36 02:22:20 22.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:18:56 36.9 
 
 4 722 MIKE JAMS                           1 08:25:41 09:48:18 01:22:37 39.2 
                                           2 09:48:18 11:30:01 01:41:43 31.9 
                                           3 11:30:01 12:52:32 01:22:31 39.3 
                                           4 12:52:32 14:11:18 01:18:46 41.1 
                                           5 14:11:18 15:45:56 01:34:38 34.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:20:15 36.8 
 
 5 %6076 JOHN SLAVIC                       1 08:25:08 11:52:11 03:27:03 15.6 
                                           2 11:52:11 13:52:21 02:00:10 27.0 
                                           3 13:52:21 15:40:23 01:48:02 30.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:15:15 22.3 



CLASS 2000 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2003 MIKE BACH                         1 08:30:52 09:50:56 01:20:04 40.5 
                                           2 09:50:56 11:12:07 01:21:11 39.9 
                                           3 11:12:07 12:44:08 01:32:01 35.2 
                                           4 12:44:08 14:02:40 01:18:32 41.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:31:48 39.1 
 
 2 %2089 CHRIS VANDENBUSH                  1 08:31:54 10:33:22 02:01:28 26.7 
                                           2 10:33:22 12:17:24 01:44:02 31.1 
                                           3 12:17:24 14:02:29 01:45:05 30.8 
                                           4 14:02:29 15:35:39 01:33:10 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:03:45 30.6 
 
 3 %2055 KYLE THOMAS                       1 08:31:23 10:18:29 01:47:06 30.3 
                                           2 10:18:29 11:57:24 01:38:55 32.8 
                                           3 11:57:24 14:12:09 02:14:45 24.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:40:46 28.5 
 
 4 %2091 BRYAN BLAGG                       1 08:30:21 09:52:53 01:22:32 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:22:32 39.3 
  
 5 %2039 SCOTT RYAN                        1 08:31:21 10:07:22 01:36:01 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:36:01 33.7 
 
 6 %2085 ERNEST WINTER                     1 08:30:49 10:25:42 01:54:53 28.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:53 28.2 
 
 7 %2071 DENNIS GERDES                       1 08:30:19  NO LAPS  
 
CLASS 1350 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1360 FELIPE ANGUIANO                   1 08:26:10 09:45:31 01:19:21 40.8 
                                           2 09:45:31 11:05:39 01:20:08 40.4 
                                           3 11:05:39 12:32:49 01:27:10 37.2 
                                           4 12:32:49 13:47:10 01:14:21 43.6 
                                           5 13:47:10 15:02:10 01:15:00 43.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:00 40.9 
 
 2 177 JOHN MORGAN                         1 08:25:39 09:46:44 01:21:05 40.0 
                                           2 09:46:44 11:05:20 01:18:36 41.2 
                                           3 11:05:20 12:27:03 01:21:43 39.6 
                                           4 12:27:03 13:47:29 01:20:26 40.3 
                                           5 13:47:29 15:04:01 01:16:32 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:38:22 40.7 
 
 



CLASS 9 Results                   PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 900 TYLER PETERSEN                      1 08:27:45 09:58:37 01:30:52 35.7 
                                           2 09:58:37 11:20:44 01:22:07 39.5 
                                           3 11:20:44 12:44:32 01:23:48 38.7 
                                           4 12:44:32 14:11:05 01:26:33 37.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:43:20 37.7 
 
 2 911 BRANDON HEALD                       1 08:27:14 09:49:36 01:22:22 39.3 
                                           2 09:49:36 11:17:57 01:28:21 36.7 
                                           3 11:17:57 12:54:27 01:36:30 33.6 
                                           4 12:54:27 14:14:23 01:19:56 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:47:09 37.3 
 
 3 923 JUSTIN COCKRELL                     1 08:26:42 09:52:32 01:25:50 37.7 
                                           2 09:52:32 11:18:48 01:26:16 37.6 
                                           3 11:18:48 12:45:50 01:27:02 37.2 
                                           4 12:45:50 14:16:25 01:30:35 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:49:43 37.1 
 
 4 982 WES WELCH                           1 08:28:47 09:55:33 01:26:46 37.3 
                                           2 09:55:33 11:21:34 01:26:01 37.7 
                                           3 11:21:34 12:49:30 01:27:56 36.8 
                                           4 12:49:30 14:20:22 01:30:52 35.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:35 36.9 
 
 5 908 JIM EICHLER                         1 08:27:12 10:12:15 01:45:03 30.8 
                                           2 10:12:15 11:45:27 01:33:12 34.8 
                                           3 11:45:27 13:15:31 01:30:04 36.0 
                                           4 13:15:31 14:55:07 01:39:36 32.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:27:55 33.4 
 
 6 999 JESUS GALVAN JR                     1 08:29:47 10:21:11 01:51:24 29.1 
                                           2 10:21:11 11:58:13 01:37:02 33.4 
                                           3 11:58:13 13:29:53 01:31:40 35.3 
                                           4 13:29:53 15:40:06 02:10:13 24.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:10:19 30.1 
 
 7 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 08:29:18 10:11:03 01:41:45 31.8 
                                           2 10:11:03 11:43:16 01:32:13 35.1 
                                           3 11:43:16 13:42:22 01:59:06 27.2 
                                           4 13:42:22 16:02:21 02:19:59 23.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:33:03 28.6 
 
  
 
 
 



8 937 MARK CARTER                          1 08:28:45 11:38:31 03:09:46 17.1 
                                           2 11:38:31 13:21:13 01:42:42 31.5 
                                           3 13:21:13 15:09:36 01:48:23 29.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:40:51 24.2 
 
 9 945 RAUL YANEZ                          1 08:27:43 09:55:00 01:27:17 37.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:27:17 37.1 
 
10 936 JOEY CLERICI                        1 08:33:55 11:57:13 03:23:18 15.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:23:18 15.9 
 
11 914 ULISES GALVAN                       1 08:28:15 11:57:09 03:28:54 15.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:54 15.5 
 
12 957 JOE EICHELBERGER                    1 08:26:43  NO LAPS  
 
13 967 MICHEAL DYER                        1 08:28:17  NO LAPS  
 
14 958 PETE DUTTON                         1 08:29:17  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1377 MELANIE MC CALL                   1 08:32:26 10:14:05 01:41:39 31.9 
                                           2 10:14:05 12:03:14 01:49:09 29.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:48 30.7 
 
 2 %1338 DANIEL NUNEZ                      1 08:32:28  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 1700 Results                PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2701 IAN MASSEY                        1 08:32:53 10:46:00 02:13:07 24.3 
                                           2 10:46:00 12:54:04 02:08:04 25.3 
                                           3 12:54:04 14:50:32 01:56:28 27.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:39 25.7 
 
 
Class 8 Results                   PCI 300 2017                Sept 23, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %8017 MARK CLINE                        1 08:19:27 09:40:10 01:20:43 40.1 
                                           2 09:40:10 11:06:09 01:25:59 37.7 
                                           3 11:06:09 12:32:43 01:26:34 37.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:16 38.4 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 


